
Direction: Basingstoke

13 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

614 bus Time Schedule
Basingstoke Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 3:45 PM

Tuesday 3:45 PM

Wednesday 3:45 PM

Thursday 3:45 PM

Friday 3:45 PM

Saturday Not Operational

614 bus Info
Direction: Basingstoke
Stops: 13
Trip Duration: 25 min
Line Summary:

The 614 bus line (Basingstoke - Tadley) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Basingstoke: 3:45 PM (2) South Ham: 8:15 AM
Use the Moovit App to �nd the closest 614 bus station near you and �nd out when is the next 614 bus arriving.

Basingstoke - Tadley View In Website Mode614

Bishop Challoner Grounds, South Ham
St. Michaels Road, Basingstoke

Tintern Close, Popley
Popley Way cyclepath, Basingstoke

Buckfast Close, Popley

Abbey Court, Popley
Abbey Court, Basingstoke

Tewkesbury Close, Popley
Popley Way, Basingstoke

Tobago Close, Popley
Carpenter's Down, Basingstoke

Montserrat Road, Popley
Carpenters Down, Basingstoke

Falkland Road, Popley
Tasmania Close, England

Community Centre, Popley
Carpenters Down cyclepath, England

Madeira Close, Popley
1265, Basingstoke

Gaston's Wood Industrial Estate, Popley
Reading Road, Basingstoke

Chineham Park, Oakridge

Bus Station, Basingstoke
Basingstoke bus station, Basingstoke

614 bus time schedule & line map

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/614/50558115/5541084/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Basingstoke%20-%20Tadley
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-line-Basingstoke_Tadley-London_and_South_East-2122-2369674-50558115-0?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Basingstoke%20-%20Tadley


https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/614/50558115/5541084/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Basingstoke%20-%20Tadley


Direction: South Ham

13 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

614 bus Time Schedule
South Ham Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 8:15 AM

Tuesday 8:15 AM

Wednesday 8:15 AM

Thursday 8:15 AM

Friday 8:15 AM

Saturday Not Operational

614 bus Info
Direction: South Ham
Stops: 13
Trip Duration: 30 min
Line Summary:

Bus Station, Basingstoke
Basingstoke bus station, Basingstoke

Coronation Road, South View
Regent Court, Basingstoke

Bennet Close, South View

Gaston's Wood Industrial Estate, Popley

Madeira Close, Popley
Carpenter's Down cycle path, Basingstoke

Community Centre, Popley
Carpenters Down cyclepath, England

Falkland Road, Popley

Tobago Close, Popley
Carpenters Down cyclepath, Basingstoke

Tewkesbury Close, Popley
Popley Way, Basingstoke

Abbey Court, Popley
Abbey Court, Basingstoke

Buckfast Close, Popley
Buckfast Close, Basingstoke

Tintern Close, Popley

Bishop Challoner Grounds, South Ham
St. Michaels Road, Basingstoke

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/614/50558115/5540287/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Basingstoke%20-%20Tadley
https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/614/50558115/5540287/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Basingstoke%20-%20Tadley


614 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an o�ine PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London.
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